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DECLARATION
ON OWN RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE ACCURACY OF SUBMITTED

DOCUMENTS
Hereby, the USM graduate at ADMISSION - 2023
SURNAME: NAME:
CITIZENSHIP
Program Dual Degree Mobility
Licence
) Master
Education Doctorate
degree - -
University
preparing course

Romanian
Language Russian
English
Faculty
Speciality
Type of study Full time
Part time
Contract Buget
Tax

| assume the responsibility and confirm the authenticity and veracity of the documents
presented in the file to the State University of Moldova Admission Commission:
(original / plain copy / certified copy / copy with certified translation)

1.
2.
3.
4,

3)
3)

Diploma legalized copy NR
Supplement to the Diploma/High school diploma certified copy
Master diploma and supplement, nr
Copy of Passport

. Copy of Birth Certificate
. Others

I declare on my own responsibility that 1 will submit the original of the diploma and the

supplement with grades

| Signature of the student | Date:

| Received the file | Date:
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